Valves, Automation & Controls
SERIES HP80/HP89
HIGH PERFORMANCE  HIGH PRESSURE
STANDARD / FULL PORT
3-PIECE BALL VALVE
SERIES HP80/HP89  HIGH PERFORMANCE 3-PIECE BALL VALVE
Smith-Cooper international  •  toll Free (877) 774-2773  •  Fax (708) 562-9250  •

For additional materials and, end caps and options, please refer to our 80/89 series catalog.
Delrin® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont.  Viton® is a registered trademark of E.I. DuPont.
How To Order Series HP80/HP89
Body
 4 Carbon Steel
6 316 Stainless Steel
Ball StemBody
6 6 7
Ball
 6  316 Stainless Steel
Stem
 7 17-4 PH
Ends
 4 Carbon Steel
6  316 Stainless Steel
6
Ends
HP80 Standard Port
 HP89 Full Port
Series Seat/Body Seal/Stem Packing
 D   Delrin® / V= Viton® / N= Nova
P Virgin PEEK / G= Graphite / G= Graphite
Size Series EndsStem
Packing
Seat Body
Seal
-2" HP80 P -G     G
80 89
- ¼"
½" ⅜"
¾" ½"
1" ¾"
1¼" 1"
1½" 1¼"
2" 1½"
2½" 2"
Size
SW TE/
Ends
 TE Threaded
 SW Socketweld
Toll Free 877-774-2773          Fax 708-562-9250
www.smithcooper.com  •  www.sharpevalves.com
Los Angeles, CA     ·     Chicago, IL     ·     Atlanta, GA     ·     Vancouver, WA
SERIES HP80/HP89  HIGH PERFORMANCE 3-PIECE BALL VALVE